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2. REGULATIONS (Continued)

7. The bundle cannot be used in association with a PBX Service, Remote Call Forwarding Service, ISDN
Service, Toll Free Service, or Foreign Exchange Services.

8. The bundle is offered on a month-to-month basis.
9. Up to eleven additional bundles can be purchased at rates specified below.
10.  Frontier Business Nationwide Unlimited Service Il is a business service offering only.

11. Al Interstate End User Subscriber Line charges and other applicable surcharges and taxes will be billed
separately from and are in addition to the bundle rate.

12.  Unless otherwise stated elsewhere in this section, Connection Charges apply to the installation of individual
components of the bundle.

3. RATES AND CHARGES

Frontier Business Nationwide Unlimited Service ||

Monthly Rate
Basic Bundle $100.99 ()}

Additional Bundle $94.99 ()}
Business All In Feature Package ~ $4.99

**This service is Grandfathered. Effective December 20, 2017 this service offering is limited to existing subscribers.
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SERVICES

AL. FRONTIER SIMPLY UNLIMITED SERVICE (CHALLENGER) (Continued)**

3. RATES AND CHARGES

1.

The Interstate Subscriber Line charge and the Access Recovery charge are included in the
bundle. Other applicable surcharges and taxes will be billed separately from and are in
addition to the package rate.

Unless otherwise stated elsewhere in this section, Connection Charges apply to the
installation of individual components of the package.

Monthly Rate
Frontier Simply Unlimited Service (Challenger) (Lines 1 to 3) $86.99 ()]
Each Additional Package ~ (Lines 4 to 12) $71.99 ()
Frontier Business All in Feature Package $4.99

**This service is Grandfathered. Effective December 20, 2017 this service offering is limited to existing subscribers.
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AM. FRONTIER SIMPLY UNLIMITED SERVICE (LEADER) (Continued)**
3. RATES AND CHARGES
1. The Interstate Subscriber Line charge and the Access Recovery charge are included in the
bundle. Other applicable surcharges and taxes will be billed separately from and are in

addition to the package rate.

2. Unless otherwise stated elsewhere in this section, Connection Charges apply to the
installation of individual components of the package.

Monthly Rate
Frontier Simply Unlimited Service (Leader) (Lines 1 to 3) $96.99
Each Additional Package ~ (Lines 4 to 12) $81.99
Frontier Business All in Feature Package $4.99

**This service is Grandfathered. Effective December 20, 2017 this service offering is limited to existing subscribers.
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SERVICES
AN. FRONTIER ONEVOICE (Continued)
6.  The bundle rate will appear as a single line item on the customer’s bill.

7. The bundle is available only to customers who are served from a central office in which services in the
bundle are offered and can be provided by the Company to the customer.

8. The bundle cannot be used in association with a Residential Line, Remote Call Forwarding Service, ISDN
Service, Centrex, and Foreign Exchange Services.

9. The bundle is offered on a month-to-month, or one year term basis.

3. RATES AND CHARGES
1. Surcharges and taxes will be billed separately from and are in addition to the package rate.

2. New customers will incur a non-recurring charge up to $95.00 per account. This charge
supersedes the Initial Order and Connection charges.

Monthly Rate Basic Bundle $89.99

Term Price with 1 year commitment $74.99

Premium Feature Package $9.99
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